Vedanta America Retreat Fall 2021 | Adult Schedule

Day 1: Friday, September 24

Time
2:00 pm
3:30 pm
3:45 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
5.35 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

Event

Arrival and Check-in

Assemble at Geyer Hall

Lecture 1: The Divine and the Demonical
Tea

Gayatri Mantra

Small Group Discussion

Big Group Discussion

Bhajans

Dinner

Retire

Day 2: Saturday, September 25

Time
4:45 am
4:55 am
5:00 am
6:00 am
6:25 am
7:00 am
7:05 am
8:00 am
8:30 am
9:20 am
9:30 am

10:30 am
10:45 am
11:45 am

Event

Wake Up (Optional)

Morning Prayer

Personal Study

Tea

Yoga

Gayatri Mantra

Exercise - Walk / Jog / Sport
Shower

Breakfast

Assemble at Geyer Hall
Lecture 2: The Divine and the Demonical
Break

Small Group Discussion

Break

Venue

Campus check in counter
Geyer Hall meeting room
Geyer Hall meeting room
Geyer Hall dining area

Geyer Hall courtyard

Greyer Hall breakout rooms

Geyer Hall meeting room
Geyer Hall meeting room
Geyer Hall dining area

respective rooms

Venue

respective lodges
respective rooms

Geyer Hall dining area
Geyer Hall meeting room
Geyer Hall courtyard

Campus facilities

Geyer Hall dining area

Geyer Hall meeting room

Greyer Hall breakout rooms



Time
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
3:20 pm
3:30 pm
4:45 pm
5.10 pm
5.15 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

Event

Big Group Discussion

Lunch

Rest / Free Time / campus activites
Assemble at Geyer Hall

Lecture 3: The Divine and the Demonical
Tea

Gayatri Mantra

Movie: Random Harvest

Bhajans

Dinner

Retire

Day 3: Sunday, September 26

Time
4:45 am
4:55 am
5:00 am
6:00 am
6:25 am
7:00 am
7:05 am
8:00 am
8:30 am
9:20 am
9:30 am
10.30 am
10.40 am
11.30 am
12:30 pm

1:15 pm

Event

Wake Up (Optional)

Morning Prayer

Personal Study

Tea

Yoga

Gayatri Mantra

Exercise - Walk / Jog / Sport
Shower

Breakfast

Assemble at Geyer Hall
Lecture 4: The Divine and the Demonical
Break

Small Group discussion
Movie discussion & QA
Lunch

Departure

Venue
Geyer Hall meeting room

Geyer Hall dining area

Geyer Hall meeting room
Geyer Hall dining area
Geyer Hall courtyard
Geyer Hall meeting room
Geyer Hall meeting room
Geyer Hall dining area

respective rooms

Venue

respective lodges
respective rooms

Geyer Hall dining area
Geyer Hall meeting room
Geyer Hall courtyard

Campus facilities

Geyer Hall dining area

Geyer Hall meeting room

Greyer Hall breakout rooms

Geyer Hall meeting room

Geyer Hall dining area



