Vedanta America Retreat Fall 2021 | Adult Schedule

Day 1: Friday, September 24

Time	Event	Venue
2:00 pm	Arrival and Check-in	Campus check in counter
3:30 pm	Assemble at Geyer Hall	Geyer Hall meeting room
3:45 pm	Lecture 1: The Divine and the Demonical	Geyer Hall meeting room
5:00 pm	Tea	Geyer Hall dining area
5:30 pm	Gayatri Mantra	Geyer Hall courtyard
5.35 pm	Small Group Discussion	Greyer Hall breakout rooms
6:30 pm	Big Group Discussion	Geyer Hall meeting room
7:30 pm	Bhajans	Geyer Hall meeting room
8:00 pm	Dinner	Geyer Hall dining area
9:00 pm	Retire	respective rooms

Day 2: Saturday, September 25

Time	Event	Venue
4:45 am	Wake Up (Optional)	
4:55 am	Morning Prayer	respective lodges
5:00 am	Personal Study	respective rooms
6:00 am	Tea	Geyer Hall dining area
6:25 am	Yoga	Geyer Hall meeting room
7:00 am	Gayatri Mantra	Geyer Hall courtyard
7:05 am	Exercise - Walk / Jog / Sport	Campus facilities
8:00 am	Shower	
8:30 am	Breakfast	Geyer Hall dining area
9:20 am	Assemble at Geyer Hall	
9:30 am	Lecture 2: The Divine and the Demonical	Geyer Hall meeting room
10:30 am	Break	
10:45 am	Small Group Discussion	Greyer Hall breakout rooms
11:45 am	Break	

Time	Event	Venue
12:00 pm	Big Group Discussion	Geyer Hall meeting room
1:00 pm	Lunch	Geyer Hall dining area
1:30 pm	Rest / Free Time / campus activites	
3:20 pm	Assemble at Geyer Hall	
3:30 pm	Lecture 3: The Divine and the Demonical	Geyer Hall meeting room
4:45 pm	Tea	Geyer Hall dining area
5.10 pm	Gayatri Mantra	Geyer Hall courtyard
5.15 pm	Movie: Random Harvest	Geyer Hall meeting room
7:30 pm	Bhajans	Geyer Hall meeting room
8:00 pm	Dinner	Geyer Hall dining area
9:00 pm	Retire	respective rooms

Day 3: Sunday, September 26

Time	Event	Venue
4:45 am	Wake Up (Optional)	
4:55 am	Morning Prayer	respective lodges
5:00 am	Personal Study	respective rooms
6:00 am	Tea	Geyer Hall dining area
6:25 am	Yoga	Geyer Hall meeting room
7:00 am	Gayatri Mantra	Geyer Hall courtyard
7:05 am	Exercise - Walk / Jog / Sport	Campus facilities
8:00 am	Shower	
8:30 am	Breakfast	Geyer Hall dining area
9:20 am	Assemble at Geyer Hall	
9:30 am	Lecture 4: The Divine and the Demonical	Geyer Hall meeting room
10.30 am	Break	
10.40 am	Small Group discussion	Greyer Hall breakout rooms
11.30 am	Movie discussion & QA	Geyer Hall meeting room
12:30 pm	Lunch	Geyer Hall dining area
1:15 pm	Departure	